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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $290.00 $162.00 $128.00  3.16 -2.61 -0.0820 SPOT

 3.16
20 SPOT Totals: $162.00 $290.00 $128.00 

32 $20.00 $56.00 ($36.00)  0.22  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.22
EDGE S Totals: $56.00 $20.00 ($36.00)

3 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.03  0.92  0.00LASTBALL

4 $102.50 $9.50 $93.00  1.12  0.92  0.01LASTBALL

5 $120.00 $16.75 $103.25  1.31  0.93  0.01LASTBALL

6 $194.25 $25.00 $169.25  2.12  0.92  0.02LASTBALL

 4.57
LASTBALL Totals: $51.25 $419.25 $368.00 

8 $48.99 $0.00 $48.99  0.53  1.00  0.01MBPENNY

 0.53
MBPENNY Totals: $0.00 $48.99 $48.99 

4 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.03  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.03
MONEYBAL Totals: $0.00 $2.50 $2.50 

8 $562.40 $1,120.00 ($557.60)  6.14  1.00  0.06PENNY

 6.14
PENNY Totals: $1,120.00 $562.40 ($557.60)

8 $5.70 $0.00 $5.70  0.06  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.06
PENY Totals: $0.00 $5.70 $5.70 

2 $26.50 $27.00 ($0.50)  0.29  0.93  0.00QUARTERK

3 $31.50 $15.25 $16.25  0.34  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

4 $23.25 $3.00 $20.25  0.25  0.90  0.00QUARTERK

5 $53.00 $8.25 $44.75  0.58  0.91  0.01QUARTERK

6 $13.25 $16.00 ($2.75)  0.14  0.88  0.00QUARTERK

7 $26.50 $2.25 $24.25  0.29  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

8 $26.50 $19.00 $7.50  0.29  0.89  0.00QUARTERK

10 $13.25 $4.00 $9.25  0.14  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

 2.33
QUARTERK Totals: $94.75 $213.75 $119.00 

1 $136.00 $123.00 $13.00  1.48  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $372.25 $343.00 $29.25  4.06  0.84  0.03Regular

3 $324.10 $436.35 ($112.25)  3.54  0.83  0.03Regular

4 $130.75 $175.00 ($44.25)  1.43  0.81  0.01Regular

5 $104.50 $8.99 $95.51  1.14  0.70  0.01Regular

6 $70.10 $7.80 $62.30  0.76  0.70  0.01Regular

7 $66.00 $8.75 $57.25  0.72  0.67  0.00Regular

8 $59.75 $2.00 $57.75  0.65  0.66  0.00Regular

9 $28.95 $0.00 $28.95  0.32  0.65  0.00Regular

10 $19.00 $5.00 $14.00  0.21  0.67  0.00Regular

11 $2.25 $0.00 $2.25  0.02  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $14.00 $0.00 $14.00  0.15  0.69  0.00Regular

15 $36.20 $60.50 ($24.30)  0.39  0.69  0.00Regular

 14.88
Regular Totals: $1,170.39 $1,363.85 $193.46 

1 $1,274.00 $1,215.20 $58.80  13.90  0.50  0.07SPOTLITE

2 $2,247.98 $1,974.50 $273.48  24.53  0.50  0.12SPOTLITE

3 $2,173.57 $1,660.98 $512.59  23.72  0.54  0.13SPOTLITE

4 $302.75 $221.20 $81.55  3.30  0.52  0.02SPOTLITE

5 $240.50 $679.10 ($438.60)  2.62  0.45  0.01SPOTLITE
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

 68.07
SPOTLITE Totals: $5,750.98 $6,238.80 $487.82 

 0.51 100.00Grand Totals $9,165.24 $8,405.37 $759.87 
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